GROSS
PRICE
2025
Effective from 4 May 2026
2026 PRICE LIST
HOLESAWS
550550
CB

39,36
41,17
43,03
53,19
83,48
91,73
93,42
98,52
130,37
159,08
4/6
Cu - Ni - La
COB COB
Ø
mm € €
14 9/16 COB14 COB14B
16 5/8 COB16 COB16B
17 11/16 COB17 COB17B
19 3/4 COB19 COB19B
20 - COB20 COB20B
21 13/16 COB21 COB21B
22 7/8 COB22 COB22B
24 15/16 COB24 COB24B
25 1” COB25 COB25B
27 1.1/16 COB27 COB27B
29 1.1/8 COB29 COB29B
30 1.3/16 COB30 COB30B
32 1.1/4 COB32 COB32B
33 1.5/16 COB33 COB33B
35 1.3/8 COB35 COB35B
37 1.7/16 COB37 COB37B
38 1.1/2 COB38 COB38B
40 1.9/16 COB40 COB40B
41 1.5/8 COB41 COB41B
43 1.11/16 COB43 COB43B
44 1.3/4 COB44 COB44B
45 - COB45 COB45B
46 1.13/16 COB46 COB46B
48 1.7/8 COB48 COB48B
50 - COB50 COB50B
51 2” COB51 COB51B
52 2.1/16 COB52 COB52B
54 2.1/8 COB54 COB54B
55 - COB55 COB55B
57 2.1/4 COB57 COB57B
59 2.5/16 COB59 COB59B
60 2.3/8 COB60 COB60B
COB COB
Ø
mm € €
64 2.1/2 COB64 COB64B
65 2.9/16 COB65 COB65B
67 2.5/8 COB67 COB67B
68 - COB68 COB68B
70 2.3/4 COB70 COB70B
73 2.7/8 COB73 COB73B
75 - COB75 COB75B
76 3” COB76 COB76B
79 3.1/8 COB79 COB79B
83 3.1/4 COB83 COB83B
86 3.3/8 COB86
89 3.1/2 COB89
92 3.5/8 COB92
95 3.3/4 COB95
98 3.7/8 COB98
100 - COB100
102 4” COB102
104 4.1/8 COB104
108 4.1/4 COB108
111 4.3/8 COB111
114 4.1/2 COB114
121 4.3/4 COB121
127 5” COB127
140 5.1/2 COB140
146 5.3/4 COB146
152 6” COB152
INOX
R.P.M
14-25 600
27-45 350

61,58
21,42
17,16
17,16
556556
4/6 Al
Cu - Ni - La
HSS
M3
CBX100
Ø
mm €
CB25X100 25
CB27X100 27
CB29X100 29
CB30X100 30
CB32X100 32
CB33X100 33
CB35X100 35
CB38X100 38
CB40X100 40
mm €
B5516 14 - 30
B5548 32-250
Ø
mm
Lt
mm €
B8532 6,35 155 B5516 / B5548
CBX100
Ø
mm €
CB41X100 41
CB43X100 43
CB44X100 44
CB45X100 45
CB46X100 46
CB48X100 48
CB50X100 50
CB51X100 51
CB52X100 52
CB54X100 54
CB55X100 55
CB57X100 57
CB59X100 59
CB60X100 60
CB64X100 64
CB65X100 65
CB67X100 67
CB68X100 68
CB70X100 70
CBX100
Ø
mm €
CB73X100 73
CB75X100 75
CB79X100 79
CB83X100 83
CB86X100 86
CB89X100 89
CB92X100 92
CB95X100 95
CB98X100 98
CB100X100 100
CB102X100 102
CB104X100 104
CB108X100 108
CB111X100 111
CB114X100 114
CB127X100 127
CB140X100 140
CB146X100 146
CB152X100 152
4/6
COBX100
Ø
mm €
COB25X100 25
COB35X100 35
COB40X100 40
COB45X100 45
COB50X100 50
COB51X100 51
Cu - Ni - La
556556
Holesaws
Pink

Content:
1 Arbor Ref. 5519  9,5 Capacity 14-30
1 Arbor Ref. 5546  9,5 Capacity 32-250
1 Arbor adapter Ref. 5511
Ref. COB9576
108,00 €112,43 €
145,19 €
105,21 €
108,00 €
560560
HSS Al
Cu - Ni - La
CBR
Ø
mm €
CBR010 10
CBR011 11
CBR012 12
CBR013 13
CBR014 14
CBR015 15
CBR016 16
CBR017 17
CBR018 18
CBR019 19
CBR020 20
CBR021 21
CBR022 22
CBR023 23
CBR024 24
CBR025 25
CBR026 26
CBR027 27
CBR028 28
CBR029 29
CBR030 30
CBR031 31
CBR032 32
CBR033 33
CBR034 34
CBR035 35
CBR036 36
CBR037 37
CBR038 38
CBR039 39
CBR
Ø
mm €
CBR040 40
CBR041 41
CBR042 42
CBR043 43
CBR044 44
CBR045 45
CBR046 46
CBR047 47
CBR048 48
CBR049 49
CBR050 50
CBR051 51
CBR052 52
CBR053 53
CBR054 54
CBR055 55
CBR056 56
CBR057 57
CBR058 58
CBR059 59
CBR060 60
CBR061 61
CBR062 62
CBR063 63
CBR064 64
CBR065 65
CBR066 66
CBR067 67
CBR068 68
CBR069 69
CBR
Ø
mm €
CBR070 70
CBR071 71
CBR072 72
CBR073 73
CBR074 74
CBR075 75
CBR076 76
CBR077 77
CBR078 78
CBR079 79
CBR080 80
CBR081 81
CBR082 82
CBR083 83
CBR084 84
CBR085 85
CBR086 86
CBR087 87
CBR088 88
CBR089 89
CBR090 90
CBR091 91
CBR092 92
CBR093 93
CBR094 94
CBR095 95
CBR096 96
CBR097 97
CBR098 98
CBR099 99
CBR100 100
Ø mm €
AT09 10 - 13
AT10 14 - 22
AT12 23 - 40

198,02
195,27
194,54
196,60
206,62
208,78
206,88
208,99
206,95
HSS Al
Cu - Ni - La
TiN
CBR..T
Ø
mm €
CBR010T 10
CBR011T 11
CBR012T 12
CBR013T 13
CBR014T 14
CBR015T 15
CBR016T 16
CBR017T 17
CBR018T 18
CBR019T 19
CBR020T 20
CBR021T 21
CBR022T 22
CBR023T 23
CBR024T 24
CBR025T 25
CBR026T 26
CBR027T 27
CBR028T 28
CBR029T 29
CBR030T 30
CBR031T 31
CBR032T 32
CBR033T 33
CBR034T 34
CBR035T 35
CBR036T 36
CBR037T 37
CBR038T 38
CBR..T
Ø
mm €
CBR039T 39
CBR040T 40
CBR041T 41
CBR042T 42
CBR043T 43
CBR044T 44
CBR045T 45
CBR046T 46
CBR047T 47
CBR048T 48
CBR049T 49
CBR050T 50
CBR051T 51
CBR052T 52
CBR053T 53
CBR054T 54
CBR055T 55
CBR056T 56
CBR057T 57
CBR058T 58
CBR059T 59
CBR060T 60
CBR061T 61
CBR062T 62
CBR063T 63
CBR064T 64
CBR065T 65
CBR066T 66
CBR067T 67
CBR068T 68
CBR069T 69
CBR..T
Ø
mm €
CBR070T 70
CBR071T 71
CBR072T 72
CBR073T 73
CBR074T 74
CBR075T 75
CBR076T 76
CBR077T 77
CBR078T 78
CBR079T 79
CBR080T 80
CBR081T 81
CBR082T 82
CBR083T 83
CBR084T 84
CBR085T 85
CBR086T 86
CBR087T 87
CBR088T 88
CBR089T 89
CBR090T 90
CBR091T 91
CBR092T 92
CBR093T 93
CBR094T 94
CBR095T 95
CBR096T 96
CBR097T 97
CBR098T 98
CBR099T 99
CBR100T 100
E41P
561
Ho
les

287,94
291,35
294,58
296,92
300,01
303,55
306,90
312,44
1.405,00 €
562562
HSSCo Al
Cu - Ni - La
CBC
Ø
mm €
CBC042 42
CBC043 43
CBC044 44
CBC045 45
CBC046 46
CBC047 47
CBC048 48
CBC049 49
CBC050 50
CBC051 51
CBC052 52
CBC053 53
CBC054 54
CBC055 55
CBC056 56
CBC057 57
CBC058 58
CBC059 59
CBC060 60
CBC061 61
CBC062 62
CBC063 63
CBC064 64
CBC065 65
CBC066 66
CBC067 67
CBC068 68
CBC069 69
CBC070 70
CBC071 71
CBC
Ø
mm €
CBC072 72
CBC073 73
CBC074 74
CBC075 75
CBC076 76
CBC077 77
CBC078 78
CBC079 79
CBC080 80
CBC081 81
CBC082 82
CBC083 83
CBC084 84
CBC085 85
CBC086 86
CBC087 87
CBC088 88
CBC089 89
CBC090 90
CBC091 91
CBC092 92
CBC093 93
CBC094 94
CBC095 95
CBC096 96
CBC097 97
CBC098 98
CBC099 99
CBC100 100
INOX
Ø mm €
HCBC0 10 -  13
HCBC1 14 -  22

HCBC3-CM3 36 -  49
HCBC4-CM3 50 -  90
HCBC4-CM4 50 -  90
HCBC5-CM3 91 -100
HCBC5-CM4 91 -100
Ø mm €
PCBC1 10 -  22
PCBC2 23 -  49
PCBC3 50 -100
PCBC1TL 10 -  22
PCBC2TL 23 -  49
PCBC3TL 50 -100
CBC
Ø
mm €
CBC012 12
CBC013 13
CBC014 14
CBC015 15
CBC016 16
CBC017 17
CBC018 18
CBC019 19
CBC020 20
CBC021 21
CBC022 22
CBC023 23
CBC024 24
CBC025 25
CBC026 26
CBC027 27
CBC028 28
CBC029 29
CBC030 30
CBC031 31
CBC032 32
CBC033 33
CBC034 34
CBC035 35
CBC036 36
CBC037 37
CBC038 38
CBC039 39
CBC040 40
CBC041 41
562562
Holesaws
Pink
PRICE LIST 2026

38,46
63,80
63,80
63,80
3,95
4,56
5,05
5,53
6,38
7,06
HSSCo Al
Cu - Ni - La
CBCTL
Ø
mm €
CBC012TL 12
CBC013TL 13
CBC014TL 14
CBC015TL 15
CBC016TL 16
CBC017TL 17
CBC018TL 18
CBC019TL 19
CBC020TL 20
CBC021TL 21
CBC022TL 22
CBC023TL 23
CBC024TL 24
CBC025TL 25
CBC026TL 26
CBC027TL 27
CBC028TL 28
CBC029TL 29
CBC030TL 30
CBC031TL 31
CBC032TL 32
CBC033TL 33
CBC034TL 34
CBC035TL 35
CBC036TL 36
CBC037TL 37
CBC038TL 38
CBC039TL 39
CBC040TL 40
CBC041TL 41
CBCTL
Ø
mm €
CBC042TL 42
CBC043TL 43
CBC044TL 44
CBC045TL 45
CBC046TL 46
CBC047TL 47
CBC048TL 48
CBC049TL 49
CBC050TL 50
CBC051TL 51
CBC052TL 52
CBC053TL 53
CBC054TL 54
CBC055TL 55
CBC056TL 56
CBC057TL 57
CBC058TL 58
CBC059TL 59
CBC060TL 60
CBC061TL 61
CBC062TL 62
CBC063TL 63
CBC064TL 64
CBC065TL 65
CBC066TL 66
CBC067TL 67
CBC068TL 68
CBC069TL 69
CBC070TL 70
CBC071TL 71
CBCTL
Ø
mm €
CBC072TL 72
CBC073TL 73
CBC074TL 74
CBC075TL 75
CBC076TL 76
CBC077TL 77
CBC078TL 78
CBC079TL 79
CBC080TL 80
CBC081TL 81
CBC082TL 82
CBC083TL 83
CBC084TL 84
CBC085TL 85
CBC086TL 86
CBC087TL 87
CBC088TL 88
CBC089TL 89
CBC090TL 90
CBC091TL 91
CBC092TL 92
CBC093TL 93
CBC094TL 94
CBC095TL 95
CBC096TL 96
CBC097TL 97
CBC098TL 98
CBC099TL 99
CBC100TL 100
INOX TiAlN
CBC41P
563
Ho

56,68
58,25
60,15
61,32
62,49
63,99
65,57
66,72
68,27
70,19
71,34
Cu - Ni - La
INOX
Ø
mm € €
19 CBMD19 CBMD19B
22 CBMD22 CBMD22B
25 CBMD25 CBMD25B
30 CBMD30 CBMD30B
32 CBMD32 CBMD32B
35 CBMD35 CBMD35B
37 CBMD37 CBMD37B
38 CBMD38 CBMD38B
44 CBMD44 CBMD44B
48 CBMD48 CBMD48B
51 CBMD51 CBMD51B
54 CBMD54 CBMD54B
57 CBMD57 CBMD57B
60 CBMD60 CBMD60B
64 CBMD64 CBMD64B
67 CBMD67 CBMD67B
70 CBMD70 CBMD70B
76 CBMD76 CBMD76B
83 CBMD83 CBMD83B
86 CBMD86
89 CBMD89
95 CBMD95
102 CBMD102
108 CBMD108
111 CBMD111
114 CBMD114
121 CBMD121
127 CBMD127
140 CBMD140
146 CBMD146
152 CBMD152
B5519 CBMD19 CBMD22 CBMD25 CBMD30 CBMD32 CBMD35 CBMD38
Ø 14-30 Ø 19 Ø 22 Ø 25 Ø 30 Ø 32 Ø 35 Ø 38
4 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
B5546 CBMD44 CBMD48 CBMD51 CBMD54 CBMD60 CBMD67 CBMD70

100,66
103,46
106,26
112,78
118,37
130,49
136,08
141,67
1.255,50 €
566566
Al
Cu - Ni - La
CP
Ø
mm €
CP1500 15
CP1600 16
CP1700 17
CP1800 18
CP1900 19
CP2000 20
CP2100 21
CP2200 22
CP2300 23
CP2400 24
CP2500 25
CP2600 26
CP2700 27
CP2800 28
CP2900 29
CP3000 30
CP3100 31
CP3200 32
CP3300 33
CP3400 34
CP3500 35
Ø
Ø
13 mm
PCP01

515,68
552,41
594,04
638,1121,12
21,12
38,26
40,71
38,26
38,26
17,398,15
Al
Cu - Ni - La
C50X
Ø
mm €
C50X14 14
C50X15 15
C50X16 16
C50X17 17
C50X18 18
C50X19 19
C50X20 20
C50X21 21
C50X22 22
C50X23 23
C50X24 24
C50X25 25
C50X26 26
C50X27 27
C50X28 28
C50X29 29
C50X30 30
C50X31 31
C50X32 32
C50X33 33
C50X34 34
C50X35 35
C50X36 36
C50X37 37
C50X38 38
C50X39 39
C50X40 40
C50X41 41
C50X42 42
C50X43 43
C50X44 44
C50X
Ø
mm €
C50X45 45
C50X46 46
C50X47 47
C50X48 48
C50X49 49
C50X50 50
C50X51 51
C50X52 52
C50X53 53
C50X54 54
C50X55 55
C50X56 56
C50X57 57
C50X58 58
C50X59 59
C50X60 60
C50X61 61
C50X62 62
C50X63 63
C50X64 64
C50X65 65
C50X66 66
C50X67 67
C50X68 68
C50X69 69
C50X70 70
C50X75 75
C50X80 80
C50X85 85
C50X90 90
C50X100 100
Ø mm €
BCX1 14 - 60
BCX2 14 - 100
Ø mm €

MBM
Ø
mm Z €
MBM65 65,0 6
MBM66 66,0 6
MBM68 68,0 6
MBM70 70,0 6
MBM75 75,0 6
MBM77 77,0 6
MBM78 78,0 6
MBM80 80,0 6
MBM82 82,0 6
MBM85 85,0 6
MBM90 90,0 6
MBM95 95,0 6
MBM110 110,0 6
MBM115 115,0 6
MBM125 125,0 6
MBM130 130,0 6
MBM140 140,0 6
€
500MT4
500MT5
55

153,03*
153,03*
240,47*
240,47*
262,33*
282,21*
244,85*
268,03*
340,84*
384,89*
459,08*
192,91*
199,40*
PC
Ø €
PC1270 12,70 PG7
PC1400 14,00
PC1520 15,20 PG9
PC1600 16,00
PC1650 16,50
PC1700 17,00
PC1800 18,00
PC1860 18,60 PG11
PC1900 19,00
PC2000 20,00
PC2040 20,40 PG13,5
PC2100 21,00
PC2200 22,00
PC2250 22,50 PG16
PC2300 23,00
PC2400 24,00
PC2500 25,00
PC2540 25,40
PC
Ø €
PC2600 26,00
PC2700 27,00
PC2830 28,30 PG21
PC2900 29,00
PC3000 30,00
PC3100 31,00
PC3200 32,00
PC3250 32,50
PC3300 33,00
PC3400 34,00
PC3500 35,00
PC3600 36,00
PC3700 37,00 PG29
PC3800 38,00
PC3900 39,00
PC4000 40,00
PC4050 40,50
PC4100 41,00
PC
Ø €
PC4200 42,00
PC4300 43,00
PC4400 44,00
PC4500 45,00
PC4600 46,00
PC4700 47,00 PG36
PC4800 48,00
PC4900 49,00
PC5000 50,00
PC5050 50,50
PC5100 51,00
PC5200 52,00
PC5300 53,00
PC5400 54,00 PG42
PC5500 55,00
PC6000 60,00 PG48
PC6350 63,50
PCM
€